1AS776S232-A

A
0A

R I I e e e e e e R
[ NN N N R A R R R R S S S S S S S SRS Ey e e
OO JOUP>WNDNRFRPROWOJONUPE WNDNRFROWOJIJOHNUE WNREFEFOWWJIOUDWNE OWOOJO U WN -

A(50)

COUNTY

Adair
Adams
Allamakee
Appanoose
Audubon
Benton
Black Hawk
Boone
Bremer
Buchanan
Buena Vista
Butler
Calhoun
Carroll
Cass
Cedar
Cerro Gordo
Cherokee
Chickasaw
Clarke
Clay
Clayton
Clinton
Crawford
Dallas
Davis
Decatur
Delaware
Des Moines
Dickinson
Dubuque
Emmet
Fayette
Floyd
Franklin
Fremont
Greene
Grundy
Guthrie
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Howard
Humboldt
Ida

Iowa
Jackson
Jasper
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ACT
REP

2,538
1,099
4,312
2,785
1,482
4,107
20,853
4,229
5,215
3,384
4,247
4,885
2,264
2,844
4,841
3,409
8,345
3,328
2,482
1,820
5,029
3,639
9,552
3,253
7,751
1,361
1,760
4,190
6,729
3,958
11,651
2,076
5,156
3,042
3,089
2,054
2,560
4,094
3,114
3,593
3,568
4,686
3,495
4,514
1,619
2,592
2,647
3,452
2,652
7,538

ACT

ACT
DEM

1,220
920
1,575
3,143
1,742
4,245
23,851
6,394
3,337
4,246
2,559
1,685
1,648
5,102
1,909
2,725
9,311
2,444
3,247
1,999
2,274
3,557
9,326
3,074
6,977
2,268
1,887
2,462
12,589
2,799
23,099
2,316
3,238
3,058
1,457
1,481
2,075
1,297
2,073
2,824
1,669
3,261
2,927
3,238
2,170
1,438
1,163
2,417
6,096
9,257

ACT

ACT
NP

1,603
1,078
2,978
2,546
1,708
7,376
30,388
6,013
7,137
5,638
4,735
3,308
2,969
5,485
3,354
4,933
10,963
3,256
3,290
2,167
3,782
4,617
15,672
3,882
9,100
1,382
1,520
4,718
8,811
4,838
19,555
2,722
4,829
4,262
2,192
1,920
2,618
2,879
2,635
4,155
2,635
4,686
3,207
4,633
2,420
2,455
1,636
4,425
4,178
7,896

ACT

VOTER REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION BY COUNTY

ACT
TOTAL

5,361
3,097
8,865
8,474
4,932
15,728
75,092
16,636
15,689
13,268
11,541
9,878
6,881
13,431
10,104
11,067
28,619
9,028
9,019
5,986
11,085
11,813
34,550
10,209
23,828
5,011
5,167
11,370
28,129
11,595
54,305
7,114
13,223
10,362
6,738
5,455
7,253
8,270
7,822
10,572
7,872
12,633
9,629
12,385
6,209
6,485
5,446
10,294
12,926
24,691

VOTER REGISTRATION

INACT
REP

242

INACT
DEM

REGISTRATION BY COUNTY

ACT

INACT

INACT

INACT
NP

209

169
190

382

461
459
262
688

132
425
246
243
986
213
146
229
360
243
491
131
909

106
220

200

124
466
207
121
132

156
131
287
213
265

244
152
153

191

236
388

INACT

INACT
TOTAL

405
119
303
412
149
656
5,286
1,005
859
494
1,437
167
262
814
541
469

443
284
433
716
456
985
236

131
194
383

401

268
871
377
273
237

364
268
586
421
552
206
484
270
324
170
386
597
866

INACT

DATE 07/01/00

GRAND
TOTAL

5,766
3,216
9,168
8,886
5,081
16,384
80,378
17,641
16,548
13,762
12,978
10,045
7,143
14,245
10,645
11,536
30,709
9,471
9,303
6,419
11,801
12,269
35,535
10,445
25,694
5,142
5,361
11,753
28,129
11,996
58,104
7,382
14,094
10,739
7,011
5,692
7,254
8,634
8,090
11,158
8,293
13,185
9,835
12,869
6,479
6,809
5,616
10,680
13,523
25,557
DATE 07/01/00

GRAND
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COUNTY

Jefferson
Johnson
Jones
Keokuk
Kossuth
Lee

Linn
Louisa
Lucas

Lyon
Madison
Mahaska
Marion
Marshall
Mills
Mitchell
Monona
Monroe
Montgomery
Muscatine
O'Brien
Osceola
Page

Palo Alto
Plymouth
Pocahontas
Polk
Pottawattamie
Poweshiek
Ringgold
Sac

Scott
Shelby
Sioux
Story

Tama
Taylor
Union

Van Buren
Wapello
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Webster
Winnebago
Winneshiek
Woodbury
Worth
Wright
TOTAL

REP

4,864
13,191
3,611
2,342
3,642
4,757
31,247
2,699
2,102
5,077
2,989
5,626
6,720
9,023
4,493
2,744
1,985
1,448
4,438
8,991
5,047
2,608
5,245
1,902
6,747
1,749
73,025
18,102
3,857
1,596
3,280
29,700
2,779
13,470
15,321
3,385
2,040
2,819
2,430
4,589
7,944
5,050
1,587
6,603
2,546
4,970
18,643
1,952
3,773
587,631

DEM

2,020
26,129
3,477
2,435
4,237
9,409
34,132
1,744
1,628
1,193
2,938
3,141
6,353
8,142
1,943
1,637
2,337
2,203
1,378
5,432
1,657
735
1,725
2,548
2,963
1,535
90,325
13,621
4,038
1,181
1,532
24,876
2,677
1,735
14,862
3,385
1,141
2,277
1,192
11,251
9,265
2,789
1,411
9,405
1,766
3,058
17,583
1,444
2,103
563,057

NP

4,341
25,017
4,980
2,170
4,075
9,694
53,154
2,373
1,785
1,768
3,023
4,562
6,979
8,727
2,986
2,768
2,526
1,594
2,869
9,092
3,349
1,166
3,755
2,030
5,701
2,420
70,611
16,251
4,162
949
3,139
40,967
2,652
4,511
21,237
4,171
1,508
2,956
1,288
6,863
9,117
4,613
1,381
9,183
3,185
5,382
21,336
1,803
3,167
668,521

TOTAL

11,225
64,337
12,068
6,947
11,954
23,860
118,533
6,816
5,515
8,038
8,950
13,329
20,052
25,892
9,422
7,149
6,848
5,245
8,685
23,515
10,053
4,509
10,725
6,480
15,411
5,704
233,961
47,974
12,057
3,726
7,951
95,543
8,108
19,716
51,420
10,941
4,689
8,052
4,910
22,703
26,326
12,452
4,379
25,191
7,497
13,410
57,562
5,199
9,043
1,819,209
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TOTAL

618
11,077

458
304
1,308
7,350
257
498
320
446
610
867
947
410
199
242
168
155

306
220
492
362
527
225
15,443
8,412
1,016
3

26
13,200
1,270
903
5,405
531
186
423
182
1,179
1,676
533
178
451
698
392
4,337
115
405
120,221

TOTAL

11,843
75,414
12,640
7,405
12,258
25,168
125,883
7,073
6,013
8,358
9,396
13,939
20,919
26,839
9,832
7,348
7,090
5,413
8,840
24,518
10,359
4,729
11,217
6,842
15,938
5,929
249,404
56,386
13,073
3,729
7,977
108,743
9,378
20,619
56,825
11,472
4,875
8,475
5,092
23,882
28,002
12,985
4,557
25,642
8,195
13,802
61,899
5,314
9,448
1,939,430



